
6:51 pm Tue 16 Dec, 25 Varsity Football Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 08/25/2012 10:00 am Blackstone Valley Reg Tech Boys Varsity Football vs

OPEN DATE (scrimmage)
Football Field

Wed 08/29/2012 3:00 pm Blackstone Valley Reg Tech Boys Varsity Football vs
Northbridge (scrimmage)

Football Field

Sat 09/08/2012 2:00 pm Blackstone Valley Reg Tech Boys Varsity Football vs
Tri-County

Football Field

Sat 09/15/2012 1:00 pm Blackstone Valley Reg Tech Boys Varsity Football vs
Southbridge High School

Football Field

Sat 09/22/2012 12:00 pm Blackstone Valley Reg Tech Boys Varsity Football @
Quaboag

UNKNOWN

Fri 09/28/2012 7:00 pm Blackstone Valley Reg Tech Boys Varsity Football @
Littleton

Littleton

Sat 10/06/2012 1:00 pm Blackstone Valley Reg Tech Boys Varsity Football vs
Keefe Tech

Football Field

Sat 10/13/2012 2:00 pm Blackstone Valley Reg Tech Boys Varsity Football vs
Montachusett Reg Voc Tech

Football Field

Fri 10/19/2012 7:00 pm Blackstone Valley Reg Tech Boys Varsity Football @
Nashoba Tech

Nashoba Tech

Sat 10/27/2012 1:00 pm Blackstone Valley Reg Tech Boys Varsity Football vs
Assabet Valley Reg Tech High Sch

Football Field

Sat 11/03/2012 12:00 pm Blackstone Valley Reg Tech Boys Varsity Football @ Bay
Path Regional Vocational Tech High School

Bay Path

Sat 11/10/2012 1:00 pm Blackstone Valley Reg Tech Boys Varsity Football @
Worcester Voke

Worcester Voke

Thu 11/22/2012 10:00 am Blackstone Valley Reg Tech Boys Varsity Football vs
Nipmuc

Football Field


